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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT oF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Lelia O, Reinwald Geneva Gas Company

PHEfH A cor ownen (coal not operated) AR H Takins

Huntington, W, Va. Hamlin, W, Va,
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
Nov. 27th, ,19 54

COAL O?IMTOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Union District
Lelia O, Reinwald Wayne . _County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS 35 2 5

Well No._¥=1, S-4 2279 z8°

Huntington, W, Va.
ADDRESS Lelia O, Reinwald

Farm

GENTLEMEN:
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated w“"";‘/ v /) ’/] $/

July, 1953 , madeby Lelia O. Reinwald a,_’m
R, H. Adkins , and recorded on the___ /7 = day
of Mb&/ WEL 2 ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

/
Book#z_, page_ZiZ

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or

land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land.on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address_ day___ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,
Geneva Gas Company,

T 5\“ WELL OPERATOR
3T D7 9% :
/;”};\ £ D‘{'k“ O :\'\ % R e H ° Adk ins
Q:' ’c:‘/ Address STREET
i3 VEC 1954 2o of 2
/(3 BEss 05 Well Operator Hamlin
= U ECEIVED S cITY oR ToWN 02/09/2024
X2, peor! VIRGINIY G/ West Virginia.
\\: UL a 2,:1"' ‘41,;,_~3 7T\'/ STATE
*Section 8/, % ey y 1E-mQ g‘u}ii objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from ceipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-

ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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December &, 1954

Geneva Gas Company
Hemlin, West Virginia

Atts Messrs. K. H. Adkins

Walter Hauldren

Gentlemens

We are in receipt of application to driil
Well Ho. F-l, Serial L on the :

District, Wayne County but the application was not completed
as to the date lease was made, Lease recorded and Book and Page.
Please let us have tids information as scon as possible so that
permit for the drilling need not be delayed.

We will also appreciate receiving two copies
of the well record for your completed location No. 1 on the

Harvey Pyles Farm, Union District, Wayne County and forms
00=10 are enclosed.

Very truly yours,

Administrative Assistant
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MGsg
encl

ece: Mr, 0, C. Allen, Inspector

02/09/2024



DEC 7,1954

Hamlin, W.Va.
Department of Mines
Charleston, W.Va.

Att: Mrs, Griffith
Gentlemen:
In regard to the recent application for drilling permit

on the Lellia O. Relnwald farm made by the Geneva Gas 60. of Hamlin,
W.Va, I submit the following;

Date of lease,Feb., 4,1951. Lease was recorded in the office of the
Clerk of the County Court of Wayne Co. March 19, 1951, in Lease Book
Number 42 at page 227. This tract contains 78 acres.

Very lruly yours

Geneva Gas Co,

By / - j.;gﬁé;éééﬁg P
We Supt

02/09/2024



Formation Color »H'gfﬂ“ Top 22 Bottom (gi%V(i::r I'I‘):ll:rtll& Remarks
Slate & |Shells 2163 2412
Brown Shale 2412 2515
Slate & |Shell 2515 2643
Brown Shale 2643 2821
White Slate 2831 3003 No gas juntil afrqr shot.
Brown Shale 3008 3035
Total Ddpth 3046

02/09/2024

Date , 19
APPROVED , Owner

T ] ..m:, -...;..;: AND LITHOGRAPHING CO By

= : e : (Title)
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No WAY-949-P Well No._ L

Hamlin, W, Va,

company._ Geneva Gas Company ADDRESS

FARM Je A, Allen, et al DISTRICT Union COUNTY Wayne

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location

BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING

PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED

CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD

Frank Woodall

John McCallister
Remarks:  Moved in and rigging up plugging machine.

Drillers’ Names.

29/60
3/ 9/ I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE
i W

, (74 DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR
£ 02/09/2024




OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No. QOil or Gas Well
° (KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL A
Company
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer
Farm
13
Well No 10 Siveots e -
District, County 8%
65 Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilling completed Fotal-depth ... .. ..
g P 0 P 3 Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom e

Initial open flow.

/10ths Water in___Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top

Perf bottom .

Qil

Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure lbs hrs.

bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

" 0210972024



= STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT
diall
WAY-994=P Well No.___ &

Permit No
v
COMPANY. Geneva Gas Company ADDRESS Hamlin, W, Va.
rarm__Je A Allen, et al pisTrICT___URion county___Wayne
Filling Material Used Cement, clay & stone
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST

Frank Woodall

John McCallister
o Set bottom bridge @ 2221'; cement 2221'-2203'; stone 2203 1-219081;,
clay 21981-2080'.

Drillers’ Names

T
A \ 11
4 75
‘ /\ 5 g
S ‘
41') A
A “Tf“ ~f S
o [ U
Nl - B '_ .
el £ v z; s

~ny

l*/ l"/ 60 I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date. :'{.':

DATE - ~ 7 )F 5 A\
174

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/09/2024

e

LA
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN . PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company
Size
Address
16_ Kind of Packer_________
Farm
13
Well No 10 Sizerofl o e on
District. County 84
6% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16.
Drilli leted Total depth e ..
rilling complete otal dep % Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot. 2. Perf. bottom_____

Initial open flow.

Open flow after tubing

Volume

/10ths Water in___Inch

Rock pressure

Liners Used

Perf. top.

Perf{-bottom. e

Qil

resh water

Salt water

/10ths Mere. in Inch
Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date

lbs hrs.
bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
feet___ feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ I&ameq

Remarks:

DATE

T 0210672024



- - )
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

777_09 INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit NoM Well No L
company_ Geneva Gas Company ApprEss. Hamlin, W. Va,
FARM__Ys Ae. A 1llen, et al pisTRIcT__Union COUNTY___Wayne
Filling Material Used Clay
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST

Frank Woodall

John McCallister
R“m“'ks‘ogoﬁulled 51 joints of 5-1/2" casing and started filling hole at
2 'e

Drillers’ Names

Yo
i 9).'

[ L -

AN

(0

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

L 02/09/2024

h/6/60 I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date. %
DATE 4 W
y, A/ L ¢ o



OoG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA s
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Permit No. Qil or Gas Well
i (KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL ”
Company
Size

Address

16_ Kind of Packer________
Farm

13
Well No 10 Size of
District County 84

6% Depth set
Drilling commenced

53/16.
Drilling completed Total depth.._______ 3 Pl o
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom_______

e i d Perf.
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in___Inch i oEL op
Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

T 0210872024



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No WAY-91|9"P Well No h
company__Geneva Gas Company appruss_Hamlin, W. Va.
parm_Je Ao Allen, et al prsriiep Union SouNTY. D
Filling Material Used____Cement, clay and stone
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST

Frank Woodall

Drillers’ Names.

John McCallister

Remarks:

L=-12-60

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.///’ ‘ &8
/ A W
& /
,,§/%>49/ / F

Clay 1925'-1100'; cement 11001'-1090'; stone 1090'-1078",

4

<&
j" APK
RECE
WEST y

(=

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/09/2024



OoG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company
Size

Address

16_ Kind of Packer_______
Farm

13
Well No 10 Size of
Distriet County. 8%

65 Depth set
Drilling commenced

53/16
Drilling completed Total depth_____ 3 sk o
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf, bottom

o Li d Perf. t
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch RSN b
Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. _feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

S 0210972024



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

949

Permit No. WAY =L g9 - Well No.___ &

coMPANY_- Geneva Gas Co,

AspprEsy  Hamlin, W, Va,

FARM_ J. A. Allen et al

pisTricT___Union

COUNTY Wayne -

Filling Material Used Clay, cement and stone

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST
el gir| O
181 10"
24
QI
oV L] IR )
,-”‘Ot.v qufc \:%
e 5,
= 3 oy - S
< Wro, & =
a4 ;’ﬂw»UEZE =
%ﬂ[WﬁW Co”
5 (_(1‘, = Ilr' )Q_ .
18]// . p
~ ( ¢
G .
e Frank Woodall 1068 L
John McCallister
Remarks:  Set bridge at 670';

put 2 sacks cement of 5 ft., of stone on £ill;
filled with clay to 500'; cement 500'-490';

surface.
locate 7" casing and bailer goes all
The 7" casing was evidently pulled when well was drilled and well

s filled hole solid with clay to
Will run marker when equipment is moved away.

Ran 8" bailer down to
way down and found no 7" casing in well,

completed,
14.-18-60 I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date. /
DATE / ”
L) fat
= //" v DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/09/2024
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

S

Qil or Gas Well

Permit No.
(KIND)
CASING AND PACKERS
TUBING .
Company
Size
Address
16_ Kind of Packer________
Farm
13
Well No 10 Streroless e
District. County 8%
65 Depth set
Drilling commenced
3/16
Drilling completed dotaldepthico = o7 = & Peit: B
Date shot. Depth of shot. 155 Perf.-bottom_________

Initial open flow.

Volume

/10ths Water in___Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top.

Perf. bottom

Rock pressure

0il

Fresh water

Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED No. FT Date
1bs hrs.
bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
feet. feet FEET. FEET INCHES
feet. feet FEET FEET INCHES

Salt water.

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

T T02/0872024



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES.
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Set permanent bridge at 2200! Ee

2 bags of cement and 5' crushed stone —
Fill with clay to 2080% —

Lift 5 inch casing as hole is filled to 1100!
Run 2 bags of cement and 5' crushed stone
Set bridge .at 300!

Run 2 bags cement and 5' crushed stone

Fill with clay to 3!

Cement from 3' to surface

Erect monument as prescribed by law.
Zesle 7 JZ Por st
Sance. o OVPrUe o 208

el tecaiZ 2of0-2076
5'WW ReoeJp - 2068

Flll coreile Glay B (990 - 25 alrri Lot
ool Cerso il /940 ~ 1930’
s'ée boc el 2lore— MW

CorrAerican az = MM 5//&0'M/’&‘7a
MWWWJ 670" g
2 anbiley Henl Cesant T S slree gow breddye

NFAL  conelle % s
enl Clruenl W #70°

To the Department of Mines

Coal Owner or Operator, > p‘a'?f:,soaﬁ— A(/roé o'ff"&*(/

Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours,

GENEVA GAS COMPANY

* Well Operator
3% By: W. J. Hauldren :
No objections have been filed by the coal ownef or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease

or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby appra@J®82024

3. day of. ) 19—4-9

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
0Oil and Gas Division

By://d‘gém

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copy fo‘x% iles of the Department of Mines; one
to be approved or corrected and returned t6 the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector.

MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO
i CHARLESTON. w. VA



Form QG 9
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

! Geneva Gas Company
I Coal Operator Name of Well Operator

'Hamlin, West Virginia

Address Complete Address
 March 2, 1960
Coal Owner Date
’ WELL TO BE ABANDONED

Union District
Address

Wayne County

Lease or Property Owner
Well No. 4

Ao Jo A, Allen, et al Farm

MR, JAMES W. PACK, M‘ngp}!&l.e Number

2), HOURS IN ADVANCE OF PLUGGING DATE

Inspector to be notified

Gentlemen :(—

The undérsigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the

- plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not

represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said

well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date.

S

\\2345 Very truly yours,
«%3%% a "%
5 i 960 % Geneva Gas Company
& . Well Operator
S ) By: W. J. Hauldren

< RECEIVED =
{3

WEST VIRGINIA : ,
NOTE: mthe Gpmrl{r%mept/ of any well drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a
registered &ngineer, shall ed with THREE COPIES OF APPLICATION, (0OG-9) AND
“WORK OR

; mﬂf O COPIES OF THE WELL RECORD, (0OG-10). The map must
show the distri y in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names of the owners and names of adjacent tracts and the location of the well to be
abandoned, determined by survey with the courses and distances of such well from two perman-
ent points or landmarks on said tract. 02/09/2024

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE.

WAY =949

Permit Number



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

,.FORM OG-8

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE
ADDRESSES.

Geneva Gas Company

NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER

Hamlin, West Virginia
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
April B7, 19_60
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
Union District
ADDRESS
Wevne County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER
Well. No 4

ADDRESS

Ja Ae. Allen et 8l, Farm

STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
LINCOLN

} ss:
FRANK WOODALL and JOHNIE MCCALLISTER
being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by GENEVA GAS COMPANY
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work

County of

was commenced on the. 28 __ day of

March

and filled in the following manner:

, 19_60_, and that the well was plugged

SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING
FORMATION SIZE & KIND PS:LGED LE‘;’]_GIN
2200' -~ 2 bags cement and||5' crushed stione -- Filled with
clay to 2080! [l-- Neat cement 2080 to 2070' -- 5' crusHed stonk -- 2070!
2 ! - ith clav to 1940' --| Neat cement
1940' to 19304 -~ 5! crushed stone on cefient =~ Fill with clav to 1100"
Set permanent |bridge at 670' -~ 2 ba ment and 5' grushed gtone =-
Fill with to 500' -- Neat cement to[490' -~ Set hridge at 300! --
2 bags cement land crushed stone =- Fill gitb clay to 3' -- Cement 3' to
Surface.,
Erect Monument] as Prescribed bv Law,
Q'L 'ICG’\
> §x
o, 5}
& % %, )
COAL SEAMS a2 ;f &":333‘ 00 :”E DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
(NAME) 2%, €
(NAME) ”‘/‘:Zﬁ B {"\'?
(NAME) £ . 1;11.{;‘//;/
R A
(NAME)
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the __18th day of
April ,19_60.
And further deponents saith not. i <7 adl M &QV
il wdg/éA 02/09/2024

April

Sworn to and subscribed before me this____28%h dayof 5 «—— /

e

,1960

4R

My commission expires:
June 7, 1967

IATHEWS PRINTING ITHOGRAPHI

G AND L NG €O
CHamESTON W va

f"/ /U%J,QW

Notary Public.

Permit No. WAY - 949 P.
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New Location X // ecd
= // V2 D.Corroll
Drill Deeper. ... O ) )
Abandonment ... O // 3¢
Company_ GENEVA Gas Co. | T I P ——
Address _ /TAIMILIN, V. V. DEPARTMENT OF MINES
- L1 8O, REINWALD ¢ OIL AND Gas DIVision
Tract Acres 7§ Lease No._____ |
Well (Farm) No._L_Serlal No._.ﬁ;__ WELL LOCATION Mg% 09/2024
Elevation (Spirit Level) __ &6/ O - FILE NO. Wa )I_ £
Quadrangle G YINDOT 4 Denotes location of well on United States
County Wﬂ)’ﬂf District U”/QN Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
Engineer /é f:é:, : itude and longitude lines being represented
9 s by border lines as shown.
Engineer's Registration No. 6‘ - 4
File No o T * = Denotes one inch spaces on border line
I T i S of original tracing.
Date _ //— 23 ~54 Scale /"= &&0
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